Illinois law.
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Section 860.ILLUSTRATION D   Sewer Service Connection 
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3 Plumbing Code (IPC) Section 890.320)

Main drain must be provided ’/\
with proper cleanoutsin  — -
accordance with the IPC Directional fittings, IPC Section 890.1320
Section 890.420. - |

Risers must be

properly capped ~_ Pipe is inserted into sewer riser through

at unoccupied approved fitting which allows movement

i —— from frost heave.

Extend riser 4" above <

ground 4" 1.D. riser, building drain mateml

IPC Table A
4" 1.D., 1% Slope

Sewer main







